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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisão - FQ
Bragança, 30/10/2022

Prova 10 Masc., 400m Livres Absolutos
30/10/2022 - 10:50 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 3:42.57 Jose Paulo LOPES POR Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16/12/2021
Rec Nac Sen 3:42.57 Jose Paulo LOPES POR Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16/12/2021
Rec Nac Jun18 3:50.52 Adriano Miguel NIZ CFV Fafe 26/06/2004
Rec Nac Jun17 3:56.54 Rui Filipe COSTA VSC Felgueiras 24/11/2007
Rec Nac Juv A 3:58.82 Diogo Matos RIBEIRO CUC Mealhada 07/12/2019
Rec Nac Juv B 4:02.41 Diogo Matos RIBEIRO CUC Lousã 23/06/2019
Rec Nac Inf A 4:12.35 Andre Vilas RUIVO DNMG Campo Maior 29/03/2014
Rec Nac Inf B 4:21.95 Pedro Fontoura OLIVEIRA CFB Santarém 04/04/2003
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA

1. Afonso Filipe COSTA 03 126380 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 4:10.62 +0,72 607 -25,00
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:30.09 31.43 250m: 2:33.54 31.52 350m: 3:38.79 32.63

100m: 58.66 31.09 200m: 2:02.02 31.93 300m: 3:06.16 32.62 400m: 4:10.62 31.83

2. Alexandre MORARI 07 206445 Rio Maior 4:11.55 +0,74 600 -23,00
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.11 31.57 250m: 2:34.88 32.55 350m: 3:40.33 32.75

100m: 58.54 30.82 200m: 2:02.33 32.22 300m: 3:07.58 32.70 400m: 4:11.55 31.22

3. Guilherme Pereira COUTINHO03 130516 Viver Santarem 4:12.16 +0,60 596 -22,00
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.66 31.76 250m: 2:35.99 33.00 350m: 3:42.08 32.61

100m: 58.90 30.92 200m: 2:02.99 32.33 300m: 3:09.47 33.48 400m: 4:12.16 30.08

4. Francisco Xavier RITA 07 205310 Vieirense 4:22.48 +0,71 528 -21,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:34.03 33.44 250m: 2:42.62 34.37 350m: 3:50.49 33.79

100m: 1:00.59 32.19 200m: 2:08.25 34.22 300m: 3:16.70 34.08 400m: 4:22.48 31.99

5. Henrique Ferreira MARTINS 06 203907 Alges e Agueda XXI 4:23.81 +0,74 520 -20,00
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:31.72 31.96 250m: 2:39.79 34.06 350m: 3:49.68 35.30

100m: 59.76 31.32 200m: 2:05.73 34.01 300m: 3:14.38 34.59 400m: 4:23.81 34.13

6. Goncalo Pereira COLACO 07 205720 CNLeiria 4:24.84 +0,71 514 -19,00
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:33.34 33.35 250m: 2:41.38 34.18 350m: 3:50.59 34.64

100m: 59.99 31.80 200m: 2:07.20 33.86 300m: 3:15.95 34.57 400m: 4:24.84 34.25

7. Joao Pedro NEVES 96 104336 Aminata 4:27.53 +0,81 499 -18,00
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.69 33.61 250m: 2:44.23 33.87 350m: 3:53.58 34.46

100m: 1:03.08 33.00 200m: 2:10.36 33.67 300m: 3:19.12 34.89 400m: 4:27.53 33.95

8. Vasco Almeida RIBEIRO 05 131214 Sao Joao Ver 4:27.78 +0,76 497 -17,00
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:35.03 33.86 250m: 2:43.84 34.17 350m: 3:54.07 34.85

100m: 1:01.17 32.26 200m: 2:09.67 34.64 300m: 3:19.22 35.38 400m: 4:27.78 33.71

9. Daniel Casaca CARVALHO 07 205098 Colegio Vasco da Gama 4:29.72 +0,80 487 -16,00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:35.77 34.16 250m: 2:44.99 34.80 350m: 3:54.71 35.23

100m: 1:01.61 32.38 200m: 2:10.19 34.42 300m: 3:19.48 34.49 400m: 4:29.72 35.01

10. Goncalo Andre FERREIRA 07 151733 Ginasio de Vila Real 4:30.83 +0,81 481 -15,00
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:34.39 33.41 250m: 2:44.07 35.08 350m: 3:55.91 35.84

100m: 1:00.98 31.92 200m: 2:08.99 34.60 300m: 3:20.07 36.00 400m: 4:30.83 34.92

11. Afonso Miguel OLIVEIRA 07 148420 Juventude Atlantico 4:30.99 +0,61 480 -14,00
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:36.63 34.16 250m: 2:46.82 35.22 350m: 3:58.41 35.73

100m: 1:02.47 33.63 200m: 2:11.60 34.97 300m: 3:22.68 35.86 400m: 4:30.99 32.58

12. Vitor KUNYK 05 206856 Lagoa AC 4:31.10 +0,88 479 -13,00
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.96 34.50 250m: 2:48.35 34.93 350m: 3:58.53 35.00

100m: 1:03.46 33.23 200m: 2:13.42 35.46 300m: 3:23.53 35.18 400m: 4:31.10 32.57

13. Miguel Goncalves RODRIGUES05 210683 Naval de Faro 4:32.12 +0,68 474 -12,00
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:34.40 33.27 250m: 2:44.39 35.15 350m: 3:56.41 36.12

100m: 1:01.13 31.99 200m: 2:09.24 34.84 300m: 3:20.29 35.90 400m: 4:32.12 35.71

14. Andre Filipe FERNANDES 95 101173 Amadora 4:39.47 +0,77 438 -11,00
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.24 34.26 250m: 2:49.31 35.79 350m: 4:02.63 36.75

100m: 1:03.98 33.07 200m: 2:13.52 35.28 300m: 3:25.88 36.57 400m: 4:39.47 36.84
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Prova 10, Masc., 400m Livres, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA

15. Rodrigo Miguel MARQUES 05 127744 CLIP Teams 4:46.29 +0,86 407 -10,00
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:38.69 35.58 250m: 2:52.20 36.59 350m: 4:09.31 39.05

100m: 1:03.11 33.64 200m: 2:15.61 36.92 300m: 3:30.26 38.06 400m: 4:46.29 36.98

16. Rodrigo Santos PERRY 07 205120 Despertarecorde 4:49.78 +0,68 392 -9,00
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.62 36.45 250m: 2:57.98 37.38 350m: 4:12.93 37.09

100m: 1:07.17 35.60 200m: 2:20.60 36.98 300m: 3:35.84 37.86 400m: 4:49.78 36.85

17. Samuel Dinis MAIA 08 203585 Miranda do Corvo 5:00.32 +0,71 353 -8,00
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.57 37.81 250m: 3:04.31 39.03 350m: 4:22.26 39.22

100m: 1:08.76 36.40 200m: 2:25.28 38.71 300m: 3:43.04 38.73 400m: 5:00.32 38.06

18. Eduardo Pires TAVARES 07 205385 Albicastrense 5:02.18 +0,93 346 -7,00
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.02 38.08 250m: 3:04.63 38.54 350m: 4:23.27 38.83

100m: 1:08.94 36.24 200m: 2:26.09 39.07 300m: 3:44.44 39.81 400m: 5:02.18 38.91

19. Antonio Dinis BALDAIA 08 204398 Penafiel 5:07.86 +0,74 327 -6,00
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:49.40 38.28 250m: 3:09.33 40.39 350m: 4:30.05 40.32

100m: 1:11.12 37.30 200m: 2:28.94 39.54 300m: 3:49.73 40.40 400m: 5:07.86 37.81

20. Tomas Neves PROSPERO 08 209338 Propaganda da Natacao 5:08.36 +0,78 326 -5,00
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.08 39.04 250m: 3:09.76 40.21 350m: 4:30.55 40.95

100m: 1:11.04 37.87 200m: 2:29.55 39.47 300m: 3:49.60 39.84 400m: 5:08.36 37.81

21. Mateus Tavares BASTOS 08 214438 Campinho 5:09.17 +0,91 323 -4,00
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:50.30 38.56 250m: 3:10.66 40.39 350m: 4:31.13 40.62

100m: 1:11.74 37.70 200m: 2:30.27 39.97 300m: 3:50.51 39.85 400m: 5:09.17 38.04

22. Joao Tomas FERNANDES 08 203911 O Crasto 5:11.17 +0,87 317 -3,00
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:49.89 38.72 250m: 3:10.16 40.30 350m: 4:31.70 40.89

100m: 1:11.17 37.65 200m: 2:29.86 39.97 300m: 3:50.81 40.65 400m: 5:11.17 39.47

23. Dinis Maria GARCIA 09 205671 Nautico Abrantes 5:16.71 +0,66 300 -2,00
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.14 40.71 250m: 3:16.27 41.32 350m: 4:38.16 41.14

100m: 1:13.43 38.65 200m: 2:34.95 40.81 300m: 3:57.02 40.75 400m: 5:16.71 38.55

DSQ Miguel Carreiro SOUSA 08 205609 Agua de Pau 5:09.77 --
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:49.25 38.89 250m: 3:09.28 40.14 350m: 4:28.78 39.70

100m: 1:10.36 37.46 200m: 2:29.14 39.89 300m: 3:49.08 39.80 400m: 5:09.77 40.99

DNS Miguel Antonio ELEKES 06 204249 Aminata --
DNS Lucas Andre FERNANDES 04 205757 Propaganda da Natacao --


